
Print Date: 23-DEC-25 03:38 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

ADB MAS,COM. 3rd Sem. Spring 2025 Overall

1 / 1

ADB (2 Year Deg. Progm.) Semester-3

Subject

Business Taxation - I

Audit & Assurance

Broadcast Journalism

Theories of Communication

Introduction to Advertising & Public
Relations

           1

           1

           4

           1

           1

Appeared

            

           1

           4

            

           1

Passed

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

ADC-403

ADC-405

BMC-301

BMC-302

BMC-305


