## University of the Punjab ADB MAS,COM. 3rd Sem. Spring 2025 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Subject			Appeared	Passed	Pass%
ADB (2 Year Deg. Progm.) Semester-3	ADC-403	Business Taxation - I	1		.00
	ADC-405	Audit & Assurance	1	1	100.00
	BMC-301	Broadcast Journalism	4	4	100.00
	BMC-302	Theories of Communication	1		.00
	BMC-305	Introduction to Advertising & Public Relations	1	1	100.00

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*\*